The lead-in Permanent Right of Way".  The lead-in  Right of Way".  The lead-in Right of Way".  The lead-in  of Way".  The lead-in of Way".  The lead-in  Way".  The lead-in Way".  The lead-in   The lead-in  The lead-in The lead-in  lead-in lead-in distance for both courses is 1048.3 feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet")  for both courses is 1048.3 feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet") for both courses is 1048.3 feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet")  both courses is 1048.3 feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet") both courses is 1048.3 feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet")  courses is 1048.3 feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet") courses is 1048.3 feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet")  is 1048.3 feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet") is 1048.3 feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet")  1048.3 feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet") 1048.3 feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet")  feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet") feet (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet")  (written as "one thousand forty-eight and three tenths feet") (written as "one thousand